
jkT; ftYgk CykWd o"kZ

rs

< 5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ > = 5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ
 ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k 

M 

< 5 5 5 5 
o"kZo"kZo"kZo"kZ

> = 

5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ
 ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k F < 5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ

> = 5 5 5 5 
o"kZo"kZo"kZo"kZ

 ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k M < 5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ > = 5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ5 o"kZ  ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k  ,dq.k F

1111

2222

3333

4444

5555

6666

7777

rki o iqjG

rki o jDr L_kko

rki o 'kq/n gji.ks

lgh

Note : Information related to State Specific Diseases (if any) may be added.

vlY;kl rki o [kksdY;kps jQX.k

Form s

i;Zos{kdkps ukao ekfgrh ;qfuVps ukao

vgoky dz-

2 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy ik.;klkj[ks tqykc2 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy ik.;klkj[ks tqykc2 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy ik.;klkj[ks tqykc2 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy ik.;klkj[ks tqykc

ty'kq"drslg

vgoky fnukad %&vgoky fnukad %&vgoky fnukad %&vgoky fnukad %&

tGxkaotGxkaotGxkaotGxkaoegkjk"V!egkjk"V!egkjk"V!egkjk"V!

3 vkBoM;kais{kk deh

iQDr rki

7 fnolkais{kk tkLr

, ,iQ ih ps jQX.k

vpkudi.ks dksacM;k ejQu iM.ks (gks;$ukgh)vpkudi.ks dksacM;k ejQu iM.ks (gks;$ukgh)vpkudi.ks dksacM;k ejQu iM.ks (gks;$ukgh)vpkudi.ks dksacM;k ejQu iM.ks (gks;$ukgh)

vLokHkkfod y{k.kkeqGs jQX.kky;kr Hkjrh gks.ks vFkok e=R;wvLokHkkfod y{k.kkeqGs jQX.kky;kr Hkjrh gks.ks vFkok e=R;wvLokHkkfod y{k.kkeqGs jQX.kky;kr Hkjrh gks.ks vFkok e=R;wvLokHkkfod y{k.kkeqGs jQX.kky;kr Hkjrh gks.ks vFkok e=R;w

gxo.k

, ,iQ ih 15 o"kkZ[kkyhy , ,iQ ih $ i{kk?kkr iksyhvks, ,iQ ih 15 o"kkZ[kkyhy , ,iQ ih $ i{kk?kkr iksyhvks, ,iQ ih 15 o"kkZ[kkyhy , ,iQ ih $ i{kk?kkr iksyhvks, ,iQ ih 15 o"kkZ[kkyhy , ,iQ ih $ i{kk?kkr iksyhvks

4 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy dkohG jQX.k4 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy dkohG jQX.k4 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy dkohG jQX.k4 vkBoM;kais{kk deh dkGkrhy dkohG jQX.k

dkohGps jQX.k vWD;qV

e=R;we=R;we=R;we=R;w

rkirkirkirki

7 fnolkais{kk deh

eqyxkeqyxkeqyxkeqyxk

vkjksX; lsodkps ukao$OgkY;qaVj$izWDVh'kuj %&

jQX.kjQX.kjQX.kjQX.k

v-dz-v-dz-v-dz-v-dz- ,dw.k,dw.k,dw.k,dw.k,dw.k,dw.k,dw.k,dw.keqyxheqyxheqyxheqyxh eqyxkeqyxkeqyxkeqyxk eqyxheqyxheqyxheqyxh

ty'kq"drsf'kok;

vk;Mh ua-$;qfud vWMUVhiQk;j (Mh,l;q)

[kksdyk (rkiklghr fdaok foukrki)[kksdyk (rkiklghr fdaok foukrki)[kksdyk (rkiklghr fdaok foukrki)[kksdyk (rkiklghr fdaok foukrki)

3 vkBoM;kais{kk tkLr

vkBoMk 
dkyko/kh
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I.D. No. :-

Maharashtra District :- Jalgaon Block / City / Town :-

Signature :-

End Date :- Date of Reporting :-

Sr.

no.
No. of Cases

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Any other State Specific Disease(Specify)

Name of Reporting Institute :-

IDSP Reporting Week no. :-

Chikungunya

Chicken Pox

Leptospirosis

Acute Flaccid Paralysis < 15 Years of Age

Sate :-

Dengue / DHF / DSS

Acute Encephalitis Syndrome

Viral Hepatitis

Acute Respiratory Infection (ARI) / Influenza Like IIIness (ILI) 

Start Date :-

Signature

Fever of Unknown Origin (PUO)

Pneumonia

Dog bite

Snake bite

FORM - P (iQkWeZ & ih)(iQkWeZ & ih)(iQkWeZ & ih)(iQkWeZ & ih)

Diseases / Syndromes

Acute Diarrhoeal Disease (including acute gastroenteritis)

Bacillary Dysentery

Weekly Reporting Format - IDSP (vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)

Unusual Syndromes NOT Captured Above (Specify clinical)

Total New OPD attendance (Not to be filled up when data collected for indoor cases) 

Officer-in-Charge Name :-

Meningitis

Measles

Diphtheria 

Pertussis

Enteric Fever

Malaria
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Institution :-

Maharashtra District :- Jalgaon Block/Town/City :-

Signature :-

End Date :- Date of Reporting :-

Sr.no.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PV

PF

TOTAL -

13

P.T.O…..

FORM - L (iQkWeZ & ,y)(iQkWeZ & ,y)(iQkWeZ & ,y)(iQkWeZ & ,y)

Weekly Reporting Format - IDSP 

(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)(vkBoMh vgoky uequk & vk;Mh,lih)

Name of Laboratory :-

Sate :-

No. of Samples 

Tested
No. of found Positive

Other (Sputum T.B.)

Diseases

Malaria

Dengue/DHF/DSS

Chikungunya

JE

Diphtheria

12

Start Date :-IDSP Reporting Week no. :-

Meningococcal 

Meningitis

Typhoid Fever

Viral Hepatitis E 

Leptospirosis

Officer-in-Charge Name :-

Cholera

Shigella Dysentery 

Viral Hepatitis A 
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Sr. no. 

(v-dz-)(v-dz-)(v-dz-)(v-dz-) Name (ukao)(ukao)(ukao)(ukao)
Age (Yrs) 

(o; o"ksZ)(o; o"ksZ)(o; o"ksZ)(o; o"ksZ)

Sex (M/F) 

(fyax (fyax (fyax (fyax 
iq$L_kh)iq$L_kh)iq$L_kh)iq$L_kh)

Address: Town / Village                       

(iRrk%& 'kgj $ xkao)(iRrk%& 'kgj $ xkao)(iRrk%& 'kgj $ xkao)(iRrk%& 'kgj $ xkao)

Name of Test 

Done (ifj{k.kkps (ifj{k.kkps (ifj{k.kkps (ifj{k.kkps 
ukao)ukao)ukao)ukao)

Diagnosis (Lab 

confirmed) 

(funku)(funku)(funku)(funku)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Line List of Positive Cases (Except Malaria cases)

loZ nqf"kr uequs lkiMysY;k jQX.kkps ukokaph ;knh (eysjh;k lksMwu)loZ nqf"kr uequs lkiMysY;k jQX.kkps ukokaph ;knh (eysjh;k lksMwu)loZ nqf"kr uequs lkiMysY;k jQX.kkps ukokaph ;knh (eysjh;k lksMwu)loZ nqf"kr uequs lkiMysY;k jQX.kkps ukokaph ;knh (eysjh;k lksMwu)

Signature


